

Meeting Notice

25/08/2023

There is a Grievance Redress Committee meeting on 31/08/2023 at 12.30pm. The Members are requested to attend the meeting.

Agenda:

• Discuss the Grievance Redress working mechanism for the session 2023-24.

angal

Dr. Varsha Rangari Incharge Grievance Redress Committee

Dr. Prashant Ambekar
Dr. Nitin Gaikwad
Mrs. Snehal Narale



Dharampeth M. P. Deo Memorial Science College, Nagpur

Grievance Redress Committee

31/08/2023 at 12.30pm

Minutes of the Meeting

- Decided to make the working mechanism of taking the grievances full proof, easy and • simple so as to resolve the grievances quickly.
- Decided that students will tell their grievances to their respective mentors. ٠
- Mentor should try to redress it. If it is not redressed by the mentor then the committee ۰ will look after it.
- Dr. Nitin Gaikwad will redress the Grievances related to admission and University examination.

Grievance Redress

- 2. Dr. Nitin Gaikwad A 3. ^{Dr.}Mrs. Snehal Narale Royall



Dharampeth M. P. Deo Memorial Science College, Nagpur Grievance Redress Committee

Meeting Notice

05/04/2024

There is a Grievance Redress Committee meeting on 24/04/2024 at 11.30am. The Members are requested to attend the meeting.

Agenda:

- Review of the previous meeting held on 31/08/2023.
- .To redress the grievance given by the student if any.

Rangari Incharge Grievance Redress Committee

1. Dr. Prashant Ambekar

- 2. Dr. Nitin Gaikwad 🕢
- 3. Mrs. Snehal Narale



Grievance Redress Committee

24/04/2024 at 11.30am

Minutes of the Meeting

No grievances were reported to the committee till date.

Dr. ngari

Grievance Redress Committee

Dr. Prashant Ambekar
Dr. Nitin Gaikwad A
Dr. Snehal Narale
Rorall